1
PG9YAA
Product Data
HORIZONTAL / UPFLOW
ULTRA EFFICIENT GAS FURNACE
95% AFUE
Single Stage Furnace
Upflow/Horizontal

WEIGHT (Lbs.) 153 172 180 193
^ Vent size may vary depending on length, number of elbows, standard vent or direct vent. See Installation Instructions.
PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
PG 9 Y A A O 36 080 #
Brand Identifier Engineering Rev.
G = Gas Furnace
Denotes minor change
Model Efficiency Input
8 = Non--Condensing, 80+% Gas Furnace
9 = Condensing, 90+% Gas Furnace
(Nominal MBtuh)
050 = 50,000
075 = 75,000
100 = 100,000
125 = 125,000
Cooling Airflow
Installation Configuration 36 = 1200 CFM
Y = Upflow/Horizontal 48 = 1600 CFM
Electric 60 = 2000 CFM
A = 110V, 60Hz, Single Stage Major Design Feature
O = PSC Motor
V = Variable Speed
Major Series
P
G
9Y
A
A
3
ACCESSORIES
Model Number Description Used With Models
KGANP45011HW Gas Conversion Kits -- Natural gas to LP (propane) conversion Kit.
Allows field conversion to LP (propane) gas.
PG9YAA
KGAPN38011HW Gas Conversion Kits -- LP (Propane) to natural gas conversion kit.
Allows field conversion to natural gas.
PG9YAA
KGAFR0901P16 Filter Kits -- External filter frame. 16″ x 25″ Side Return (All Furnaces) Bottom Return
(All 191/8″ Furnaces under 1600 CFM)
KGAFR1001P20 Filter Kits -- Bottom return filter frame kit 20″ x 25″ (All 223/4″ Furnaces)
P908--0001+ Condensate neutralizer kit -- for condensing gas furnaces All *PG9YAA Furnaces If Required
KGAVT0801CVT
3″ Concentric vent kit -- allows single wall penetration for 2 pipe direct
vent applications (90+).
PG9Y*060 (65′ & (4) 90°elbows)
PG9Y*080 (35′ & (4) 90°elbows)
PG9Y*100 (35′ & (4) 90°elbows)
KGAVT0701CVT
2″ Concentric vent kit -- allows single wall penetration for 2 pipe direct
vent applications (90+).
PG9Y*060 (35′ & (4) 90°elbows)
PG9Y*080 (35′ & (4) 90°elbows)
PG9Y*100 (25′ & (4) 90°elbows)
HK06NA007+ High Altitude Pressure Switch Kit (1 Pressure Switch) PG9YAA036060
HK06NA012+ High Altitude Pressure Switch Kit (2 Pressure Switches) PG9YAA036080 & PG9YAA048080
HK06NA017+ High Altitude Pressure Switch Kit (2 Pressure Switches) PG9YAA060100
IIK335909--001 Upper Door Replacement Kit PG9YAA
+ Must be ordered from Service Parts
MAX CFM’s for Factory Washable Filters
Filter Size (in. / mm) CFM
14″ X 25″ 〈356 x 635) 1400
16″ X 25″ (406 x 635) 1600
20″ X 25″ (508 x 635) 2000
24″ X 25″ (610 x 635) 2500
Max CFM based on 600 FPM
# CFM --- Cubic Feet per Minute airflow.
Filter required for each return ---air inlet. Airflow performance includes 1″ washable (600 FPM max) filter media.
Disposable filters are typically rated at 300 FPM and only allow half of the airflow when compared to 600 FPM filters.